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72'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo

54'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

3 Power Outlets in Top Till
Available in 5 Bold Colors

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

3 Power Outlets in Top Till
Available in 5 Bold Colors

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02072120
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04072160

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02065800
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04056010

71 1/2”
72”*

54”
54 1/2”*

23 1/2”
24”

23 1/2”
24”

21 3/8”
40 3/8”**

21 3/8”
40 3/8”**

356 lbs
508 lbs

257 lbs
370 lbs

393 lbs
563 lbs

279 lbs
397 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
660 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
660 lbs

16-DR CABINET
4 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer 
1 Left Drawer
Top Right Drawer
4 Middle Drawer
1 Middle Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
50”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

1 1/2”
3 3/4”
8 1/2”
3 3/4”
1 1/2”
8 1/2”
1 1/2”
3 3/4”
8 1/2”

2 
2
4
2
2
4
2
2
4

SLIDES

12-DR CHEST
Top Till
3 Left Drawers 
1 Left Drawer
3 Right Drawers 
1 Right Drawer
3 Middle Drawers 
1 Middle Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
71 1/2”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
32”
32”

25 1/2”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

4 1/2”
1 3/4”
5”
1 3/4”
5”
1 3/4”
5”

- 
2
4
2
4 
2 
4

SLIDES

10-DR CABINET
Top Drawer
4 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
49 5/8”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

3 5/8”
1 3/4”
8 5/8”
1 3/4”
4 5/8”
8 5/8”

2 
2
2
4
2
4

SLIDES
8-DR CHEST
Top Till
3 Left Drawers  
1 Left Drawer
3 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer  

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
52 1/2”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

23”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

3 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/8”
1 3/4”
5 1/8”

- 
2
2
2
2

SLIDES

RS PRO

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
72” RS Pro Series Top Chest
72” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
54” RS Pro Series Top Chest
54” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

** Cabinet height without Casters: 33”** Cabinet width with handle: 76 1/8”

** Cabinet height without Casters: 33”* Cabinet width with handle: 58 5/8”

Top Chest

19,234
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

24,704
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

14,300
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

19,800
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



Compatible with:
BK/BL/RD04072160
BK/BL/RD04056010
BK/BL/RD04004193
BK/BL/RD04036070
Found Pages19-20

CTS

Each CTS 
Set  comes with 

Everything you need  to 
get  your work space organized!

Canopy for Overhead Storage
Support Beams Hold the Canopy and Connect it to the Cabinet

Base Guards to Prevent Small Objects from Rolling Under Your Unit
Durable Stainless Steel Top Makes for the Perfect Work Surface
Stainless Steel Back Splash, in Solid and Tool-Board Designs

Optional Counter-Top Seams for Multiple Unit Set-Up




